Bruderklaus Church Liestal
Malayalam Holy mass

2017

January
February 05.02.2017 17:30
March 05.03.2017 17:30
April 02.04.2017 16:30
May 07.05.2017 17:30
June 11.06.2017 17:30
July
August 13.08.2017 17:30
September 01.09-10.09.2017 18.00
10.09.2017 16:30
October 01.10.2017 17:30
19-29.10.2017 18.00
November 12.11.2017 17:30
December 03.12.2017 17.30
December 30.12.2017 16.30

No Holy mass

Holy mass -(ealo®cwdno)
Holy mass

Easter Holy mass

Holy mass

Holy mass

No Holy mass

Holy mass

Novena & Rosary
Feast + Holy mass

Holy mass
Begins 10days Rosary

Holy mass
Holy mass
Xmas&NewyearHoly mass

Before every Holy mass there is Adoration at 17:00

Bruderklaus Kirche Liestal
Rheinstrasse 15

Fir Infos: Fr. Thomas
Philomina Kottana

Jose

Plappilil

Kachirayil

079 833 16 32
0619211374
061 901 45 91



TIME OF NOVENA IN SEMPTEMBER 2017

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday

01-09-2017
02-09-2017
03-09-2017
04-09-2017
05-09-2017
06-09-2017
07-09-2017
08-09-2017
10.09.2017

18.00

19:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18.00

18:00

18.00 - 18:45 (Italian Holy mass at 19.00)
16:30 Feast, Holy mass, Novena & Rosary

TIME OF 10 DAYS ROSARY IN OCTOBER 2017

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

19.10.2017
20.10 2017
21.10.2017
22.10.2017
23.10.2017
24.10.2017
25.10.2017
26.10.2017
27-10-2017
28-10-2017

18.00
18:00
19:00
18:00
18:00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18:00
19:00



